Video - AUTODOME IP starlight 7000i
AUTODOME IP starlight 7000i
H.265
u Starlight technology with excellent low-light
performance and High dynamic range of 120 dB
to see detail in difficult light conditions
u Incorporates the latest H.265 video
compression technology to reduce bandwidth

3 Pipe Mount 6 Power Supply for Pipe
and Roof Mounts
Ordering information
NDP-7512-Z30 PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear IP66 pendant
PTZ dome camera; 1080 (2MP) HD, 30x, starlight
imaging, H.265, IVA.
Outdoor pendant mount
Order number NDP-7512-Z30 | F.01U.352.678
EWE-AD7IIP-IW 12mths wrty ext Autodome 7000i
Series
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-AD7IIP-IW | F.01U.382.507
NDP-7512-Z30C PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear IP54 in-ceiling
PTZ dome camera; 1080 (2MP) HD, 30x, starlight
imaging, H.265, IVA.
Indoor, in-ceiling mount, clear bubble
Order number NDP-7512-Z30C | F.01U.359.800
EWE-AD7IIP-IW 12mths wrty ext Autodome 7000i
Series
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-AD7IIP-IW | F.01U.382.507
NDP-7512-Z30CT PTZ 2MP HDR 30x tinted IP54 in-
ceiling
PTZ dome camera; 1080 (2MP) HD, 30x, starlight
imaging, H.265, IVA.
Indoor, in-ceiling mount, tinted bubble
Order number NDP-7512-Z30CT | F.01U.352.677
EWE-AD7IIP-IW 12mths wrty ext Autodome 7000i
Series
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-AD7IIP-IW | F.01U.382.507
NDP-7512-Z30K PTZ 2MP HDR 30x clear IK10 pendant
PTZ dome camera; 1080 (2MP) HD, 30x, starlight
imaging, H.265, IVA.
Outdoor pendant mount, IK10
Order number NDP-7512-Z30K | F.01U.352.676
EWE-AD7IIP-IW 12mths wrty ext Autodome 7000i
Series
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-AD7IIP-IW | F.01U.382.507
Accessories
NPD-6001B Midspan, 60W, single port, AC in
60 W indoor midspan for cameras without illuminators
Order number NPD-6001B | F.01U.392.458
F.01U.347.358
VG4-A-PSU0 Power supply, 24VAC
Power supply, 24 VAC input, for a PTZ camera in the
AUTODOME Series. White, aluminum enclosure with
cover, rated IP66 and IK 08. 100 W output. Optional trim
skirt (sold separately).
Order number VG4-A-PSU0 | F.01U.261.376
VG4-A-PSU1 PSU, 120VAC, for AUTODOME, MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
120VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU1 | F.01U.081.593
F.01U.009.667 F.01U.261.377
Video - AUTODOME IP starlight 7000i 12 | 13
VG4-A-PSU2 Power supply, 230VAC, AUTODOME,
MIC7000
Power supply for AUTODOME 7000, MIC IP cameras
without illuminators.
230VAC in, 24VAC out
Order number VG4-A-PSU2 | F.01U.096.639
F.01U.009.668 F.01U.097.433 F.01U.081.604
F.01U.261.378
VGA-SBOX-COVER Cover for AUTODOME power supply
box
Cover for AUTODOME Power Supply Boxes, white
Order number VGA-SBOX-COVER | F.01U.010.505
F.01U.247.808
VG4-SFPSCKT ETHERNET TO SFP INTERFACE KIT
Ethernet media converter video transmitter/data receiver